

## THE GREATEST AMERICAN CLEAN UP



KEEP AMERICA BEAUTIFUL AFFILIATE



## SATURDAY MAY 10, 2025 9:00 AM-11:30 AM:

City Wide Clean Up

### 11:30 AM-1:00 PM: Tool Return

\*Complimentary Lunch At Riverside Chamber

# Help Us Reach 1,000 Volunteers!







Keep Riverside Clean and Beautiful is a community volunteer program Sponsored by the City of Riverside and the Greater Riverside Chambers of Commerce Our Mission... To instill a sense of community pride by creating partnerships that work toward the beautification of the City





## THE GREATEST AMERICAN CLEAN UP



**BECOME A TEAM LEADER!** 

**Register** to become a team leader! Registered Team Leaders will be selected by KRCB to attend a Team Leader Meeting.

#### **TEAM LEADER DUTIES:**

**Organize** a team! Ask family, friends, and co-workers to volunteer with you

Register your group by Tuesday, April 22nd

**Attend** a Team Leader Meeting for instructions, event t-shirts, and supplies

#### **TEAM LEADER MEETINGS:**

Saturday, May 3, 2025 9:00-11:00 AM (Breakfast Included) OR

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 11:30 AM-1:00 PM (Lunch included)

**Location:** Greater Riverside Chambers of Commerce 3985 University Ave., Riverside, CA 92501

#### To Chamber Business Councils:

Designate a team leader from each business council and sign up a group of volunteers. Chamber members, family, and friends are welcome. Team leaders should plan to attend a team leader meeting. KRCB staff will confirm your cleanup site.

#### **EVENT DETAILS:** SATURDAY, MAY 10, 2025

**9:00-11:30 AM: Go to Pre-Assigned City-Wide Cleanup** *Prior to the event, all volunteers will receive site locations and instructions from Carrissa at KRCB.* 

#### 11:30 AM-1:00 PM: Tool Return & Complimentary Lunch

Greater Riverside Chambers of Commerce, 3985 University Ave. Riverside, CA 92501 (Parking available at Chamber, Chestnut St, and Main Library -next door)

#### **QUESTIONS?**

951-683-7100 Ext: 212

cHernandez@riverside-chamber.com

www.krcb.com



Keep Riverside Clean and Beautiful is a community volunteer program Sponsored by the City of Riverside and the Greater Riverside Chambers of Commerce

Our Mission... To instill a sense of community pride by creating partnerships that work toward the beautification of the City

